
 

  

 

Tel. Off. 042-9211449-50 Ext. 291-179-232 
 

Institute of Microbiology  
MICR No: ___536______ 
Dated:      03-08-2020 
 

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM THEORY EXAMINATION PH.D / 

M.PHIL (INSTITUTE OF MICROBIOLOGY) SEMESTER-II 2020-2021 

Sr.# Date / Day  Degree Subject Time 
1. August 12, 2021 PhD Current Topic in Immunology MICR -1044 2:00 PM 
2. August 12, 2021 M.Phil Techniques in Molecular Biology MICR -1009 2:00 PM 
3. August 13, 2021 PhD Biotechnology MICR-1043 2:00 PM 

12. August 22, 2021 PhD Clinical Microbiology MICR -1031 2:00 PM 
13. August 21, 2021 PhD Microbial Genetics MICR -1040 2:00 PM 
14. August 21, 2021 M.Phil Public Health Microbiology MICR -1012 2:00 PM 
15. August 22, 2021  PhD Animal Food Microbiology MICR -1042 2:00 PM 
16. August 21, 2021 PhD Cellular and Molecular Immunology MICR-1033 2:00 PM 
17. August 22, 2021 M.Phil Advanced Virology MICR-1004 2:00 PM 
18. August 21, 2021 M.Phil Advanced General Bacteriology MICR -1002 2:00 PM 
19. August 23, 2021 M.Phil Immunology MICR-1003 2:00 PM 

 
Note: 
 
 Students are advised to make arrangements of stable internet connectivity and 

associated logistics in advance throughout the online examination period as per the 
notified date sheet. 

 Paper will be uploaded on the students Login Panel and will be accessible at assigned 
time as per the notified date sheet. Students have to start the paper at assigned time.  

 Student will check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if 
there is any problem it can be resolved.  

 
 
 
 
_____________________ 
Prof. Dr. Tahir Yaqub, 
Director 
 
 

4. August 13, 2021 PhD Advanced Anaerobiology MICR -1037 6:00 PM 
5. August 13, 2021 MPhil Current Topics in Bacteriology MICR-1013 2:00 PM 
6. August 13, 2021 M.Phil Current topics in Virology MICR –1014 2:00 PM 
7. August 13, 2021 M.Phil Cell Culture Techniques MICR -1007 6:00 PM 
8. August 13, 2021 M.Phil Mycology MICR -1005 2:00 PM 
9. August 16, 2021 PhD Oncogenic Viruses MICR -1035 2:00 PM 
10. August 22, 2021 M.Phil Microbiological Techniques  MICR 1001 2:00 PM 
11. August 21, 2021 M.Phil Microbial Physiology MICR 1010 2:00 PM 



 

  

 

Tel. Off. 042-9211449-50 Ext. 291-179-232 
 

Institute of Microbiology  
 
MICR No: _____________ 
Dated:      03-08-2020 
 
 
DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION PH.D 
/ M.PHIL (INSTITUTE OF MICROBIOLOGY) SEMESTER-II 2020-2021 
 
Sr.# Date / Day  Degree Subject Time 
1 August 26, 2021 M.Phil Advanced Virology MICR-1004 2:00 PM 
2 August 26, 2021 PhD Clinical Microbiology MICR -1031 2:00 PM 
3 August 26, 2021 M.Phil Techniques in Molecular Biology MICR -1009 2:00 PM 
4 August 27, 2021 M.Phil Mycology MICR -1005 2:00 PM 
5 August 30, 2021 PhD Advanced Anaerobiology MICR -1037 2:00 PM 
6 August 30, 2021 M.Phil Public Health Microbiology MICR -1012 2:00 PM 
7 August 30, 2021 M.Phil Microbial Physiology MICR 1010 2:00 PM 
8 August 30, 2021 PhD Animal Food Microbiology MICR -1042 6:00 

PM 
9 August 30, 2021 M.Phil Microbiological Techniques  MICR 1001 2:00 PM 
10 August 31, 2021 M.Phil Immunology MICR-1003 2:00 PM 
11 September 01, 2021 PhD Biotechnology MICR-1043 2:00 PM 
12 September 01, 2021 PhD Cellular and Molecular Immunology MICR-

1033 
2:00 PM 

13 September 02, 2021 PhD Oncogenic Viruses MICR -1035 2:00 PM 
14 September 03, 2021 M.Phil Advanced General Bacteriology MICR -1002 2:00 PM 
15 September 03, 2021 M.Phil Cell Culture Techniques MICR -1007 6:00 PM 
16 September 06, 2021 PhD Microbial Genetics MICR -1040 2:00 PM 
 
Note: 
 
 Students are advised to make arrangements of stable internet connectivity and 

associated logistics in advance throughout the online examination period as per the 
notified date sheet. 

 Paper will be uploaded on the students Login Panel and will be accessible at assigned 
time as per the notified date sheet. Students have to start the paper at assigned time.  

 Student will check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if 
there is any problem it can be resolved.  

 
 
 
_____________________ 
Prof. Dr. Tahir Yaqub, 
Director 


